CASE#

2305685501

2405523901

2405576701

2405577001

2405576301

1206480602

2405566001

2405562601

2005821901

2405556501

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

Fy

FY

PTY

Dol

DOl

DO1

Dol

DOl

POo1

DO1

Do1

Dol

D01

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON

FRIDAY ~ FEBRUARY 23, 2024
NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A_M.
BOWMAR /TYRONE/ YOUNG
CARTER/ANTONIO/ELANTE NEIGHORHOOD
DEVOY/JOSEPH/GORDON UNKNOWN OFFI
HILL/JAMES/ARTHUR NEIGHORHOOD

PEOPLES - THORNTON/CALVI O'MEARA

AT 9:15 A.M.

WRIGHT/EBONY/ BRADFORD
AT 9:30 A.M,
HAMPTON/EMMANUEL/JORDA LEMELIN

AT 10:00 A.M.
MOORE /SHANIYA/NITARA GOLDPAUGH

AT 11:00 A.M.
WALTON/ANTONIO/ SANFORD

AT 11:45 A_M.
PEARSON/DESMOND/PEREZ UPSHAW

PROCEEDING

COMPTNCY HRG

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/20/2024 AT 9:16 AM

 PAGE 1

CHARGE

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

RCV/CNL WEPN
LARCENY BLDG

POSS METHAM
POSS NARCOTC
POSS NARCOTC

CARRYING CON
POSS NARCOTC

CS-DEL/METHA
CARRYING CON
POSS FELON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

HEALTH CARE
HEALTH CARE

MV-UDA
R&C VEHICLE
FLEE VEHICLE
PO-ASSAULT
RECKLESS DRV
COMM W/MTR V

PO-ASSAULT

-POSS METHAM

CARRYING CON
POSS NARCOTC
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

ROBBERY - ARMD
COMPUTERS

LARCENY PERS
WEAPONS /LARC



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 23, 2024

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING

AT 11:45 A.M.
2405556501 FY D01l PEARSON/DESMOND/PEREZ UPSHAW EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/20/2024 AT 9:16 AM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

PEACE OFFICR
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS



CASE# TYP

2405574801 FY
2405573501 FY

2405574001 FY

2405553601 FY

2405558301 FY

2405547102 FY

2405566101 FY

2306053602 FY

2105674501 FY

2306066601 FY

2405535801 FY

2405560701 FY

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALIYAH SABREE

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 23, 2024

PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 8:30 A.M.

D01 HUMPHREY/JUNIOUS/RAY AUSTIN ALLEN PROB CAUSE

D01 IRBY/JALEN/PIERRE NEIGHORHOOD PROB CAUSE

D01 PATROS/FANAR/FAREED HIRMIZ PROB CAUSE

D01 TATE/JOHN/ ELIJAH PRCB CAUSE

D01 WERB/RAKIM/DEMETRIUS NEIGHORHOOD PROB CAUSE

D01 WELCH/ISHMAEL/LADANE JACKSON JAMA PROB CAUSE
AT 8:45 A.M.

D01 BAMBA/ADAM/ KHAN EXAMINATION
AT 9:00 A.M.

D01l BLAND/GWENDOLYN/DANILI MARABLE EXAMINATION
AT 9:30 A.M.

D01 HARDMAN/DEON/ GLASER EXAMINATION
AT 10:00 A.M.

D01 LEE/RYAN/EUGENE PILCOWITZ EXAMINATION

D01 WILLIAMS/MARK/ANTHONY PERKINS EXAMINATION
AT 11:00 A.M.

D01 JOHNSON/DAVID/EDWARD SCHULMAN EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/20/2024 AT 9:16 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE
PO-ASSAULT
ROBBERY -ARMD

PCSS FELON
POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS

POSS NARCOTC
WEAPCONS

CS/DEL MARIJ
WEAPONS

ACC AFT FACT
ACC AFT FACT
ACC AFT FACT

ARSON-PREPEN
ARSCN-4TH DE

POSS FELON
POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
POSS NARCOTC
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPCNS

POSS FELON

CARRYING CON
WEAPONS /FEL

PO-ASSAULT



CASE#

2306030301
2306031501
2405573202

2405550001

2405553501
2405574301
2305996201

2405573901

2305982401

2305823901

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

Y

PTY

Do1

D01

Dol

Do1

Dol

Do1

Dol

bol

Dol

DO1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES
FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 23, 2024

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
BOSKET/DARRIUS/CHARLES O'DONNELL

DUREN/DERRICK/JEROME

MATIAS/YAJARA/MARIE

WATT

HARRIS

MITCHELL/TIONNA/SHIREL KRAUSE

PITTS/JEREMY/JR
SLEISON/VEGA/JAMISON
THOMPSON/CORTEZ/

WINGLE/JASON/LEONARD

HAMILTON
BRANCH
METIVA JON A

NEIGHORHOOD

AT 9:00 A.M.
BORDEN/DAMONTEZ/TAYON BITAR

BRADFORD/MONECHIEA/LYN DUPREE

PROCEEDING
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROE CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 02/20/2024 AT 9:17 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
FATL, TO RETN
ROBBERY-ARMD
LARCENY PERS
ASSAULT
CARRYING CON
PO-ASSAULT
R&C VEHICLE

STOLEN PROP

R&C VEHICLE

EMBEZZLEMENT



CASE# TYP

2405533102 FY

2305799001 FY

2405563201 FY

2305962301 FY

2306035501

2405563301 FY

2306022301 FY

2405515301

FY

2305995301 FY

PTY

Do1

Dol

Do1

D01

DO1

Do1

Do1

DO1

DOo1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR EKENNETH J..KING

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 23, 2024

NAME . ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M. :

YOUNG/TYRESE/DEMARCUS JOHNSON

AT 8:35 A.M.
MAYBIN/JESSE/GLENN SILVER

AT 9:45 A.M.
FLEMISTER/SPENCER/KARR NANCE

AT 10:00 A_M,.
WILSON/WILLIE/EVERETT SCHLUSSEL

AT 10:30 A_M.
PEARSON/TIARA/ALIYAH WHITE

AT 11:00 A.M.
CARTER/JASON/JESSIE QUINN

AT 11:30 A.M.
CHAPMAN/JAMIE/ MARTELL

AT 12:30 P.M,
ROBINSON/EDWARD/ CASTKA

AT 1:30 P.M.
SLOAN/XODY/LAMAR SILVER

CREATED 02/20/2024 AT 9:17

PROCEEDING

' PROB CAUSE

RET COMP HRG

EXAMINATION

.~ EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMTNATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE

CSC-1ST DEGR
CSC-18T DEGR
KIDNAPPING

ASSAULT/MURD
ROBBERY -ARMD
ASSAULT/HARM

ASSAULT/HARM

"DOMESTIC VIO

AGG STALKING
AGG STALKING
COMM SERVICE
COMM SERVICE

ASSAULT

DOMESTIC VIO
MALICIOUS DE

CSC-1ST DEGR
ASSAULT/HARM
DOMESTIC VIO

LARCENY BLDG

C5C-1ST DEGR

C8C-1ST DEGR
C8C-1ST DEGR
CSC-1ST DEGR



CASE#

2304575001

1904574301

1904656301

2304566001
2304566301
2304566401

2304566501

1904585301

2304538801

2004427301

2304505301
2204565101

2304466701

2304521501

1804618801

2304436201

2104572801

2305546801

TYP

SM

SM

SM

SM
SM
SM
SM

SM

SD

SM
SM

SM

SM

Sb

SD

sM

FY

PTY

D01

bo1l

D01

Do1
Dol
DO1

Do1
DO1
DO1
D01

D01
D01

Dol

Dol

DO1

DOo1

DOl

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 23, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF

: . AT 8:25 A.M.
GARCIA-CORREA/ERIKA/NA STEVENSON

AT 8:30 A.M. :
CHEATOM/DESHAWN/JAMES TANK
SELMAN/GERALD/ HILL

AT 8:35 A.M.
WOODS /JAMES /GOLDFIELD~ WILCOX JUSTI

WOODS /JAMES /GOLDFIELD- WILCOX JUSTI
WOODS/JAMES/GOLDFIELD— WILCOX JUSTI
WOODS /JAMES /GOLDFIELD~ WILCOX JUSTI

AT 8:36 A.M.
HARRISON/JAJUAN/ONEAL STEVENSON

AT 9:00 A.M.
BARRAZA/ANA/PATRICIA CLAYTON

BIGBY/ANJELICA/DENISE STEVENSON

GILFIX/JAMES/BRIAN SCHWARTZ

JOHNSON/RICHARD/TODD FRAZER

PILGRIM/RAMOND/VENCENT KIRSCH SATAW
YERGER/CARL/HENRY GROSS

AT 9:02 A.M.
LONG/DMARCO/MUNDEZ STEVENSCN

AT 9:04 A.M.
DIALS/JOSEPH/DWAIN STEVENSCON

AT 9:10 A.M.
ABOUTAAM/MOHAMED /ALI BAZZI

AT 10:00 A.M.
DAVIS/MICHAEL/ANTHONY APPLEBAUM

PROCEEDING

PRETRIAL

REVIEW

ARRAIGNMENT

PRETRIAIL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

FINAL PRETRL

SENTENCE

FINAL: PRETRL
FINATL. PRETRL

SENTENCE

FINAL PRETRL

SENTENCE

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRIL

REVIEW

CREATED 02/20/2024 AT 9:17 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ASSAULT/BATR

LITTERING

SCRAP TIRES+
SCRAP TIRES+

RETAIL FRAUD
RETATIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD

RETATL FRAUD
COMM SERVICE

OWI

DWLS
OWI

MOV VIO DEAT
MDOP

CHILD ABUS-4
ASSAULT/BATR

GUN RECKLESS
OWI

OWI-2ND
ASSAULT/BATR

MDOP



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT PAGE 2
FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 23, 2024

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING CHARGE

AT 10:00 A.M.
2104469301 SM DOl KNUDSON/CHRISTIAN/APPL COLEMAN REVIEW ASSAULT/BATR
2104562901 SD DOl THOMAS/COREY/JEROME STEVENSON REVIEW OWI

CREATED 02/20/2024 AT 9:17 AM



COURTROCM CALENDAR FOR AUSTIN WILLIAM GARRETT PAGE 1
-FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 23, 2024

CASE# TYP PTY NAME :ATTY/OFF .. PROCEEDING CHARGE
AT 8:30 A.M.

2404426001 SM D01 MIXON/LADAREN/DURAN PAYNE JENCY PRETRIAL . DOMESTIC VIO

2404425701 SM D01 TARRANT/AARON/JAYVON  CARTHAN ERIC PRETRIAL POMESTIC VIO

AT 9:00 A.M. : :
2304531901 SM D01 MAJORS/KHARI/ - BESSANT FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO

AT 9:45 A.M.

2304492401 SM D01 EVANS/SADE/RESHEKA HALL- FINAIL PRETRL MDOP
2204554901 SM D01 KNIGHT/DOMINIC/LEE KIRKLAND FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
2304520701 SM D01 MITCHELL/KRISTINAZA/ HALI, FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
2305854301 FY DOl SMITH/ERIC/EUGENE RUSHING FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO
ASSAULT/BATR
2304457101 SM DOl SWAIN/DONVON/DERLL - ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL ASSAULT/BATR
: ASSAULT/BATR

DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO

2304531101 SM D01 THOMPSON/DAID/ BROWN ' FINAL PRETRL DOMESTIC VIO

CREATED 02/20/2024 AT 9:18 AM



CASE#

2405568301
2405576001
2405576601
2405576801
2405576901
2105737002
2405576602
2405568601
2405576101
2405576603

2405575901

2306046901

2305884401

2306054001
23060485601
2306055601
2306055102

2205886501

2205818601

TYP

FY

FY

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

PY

FY

FY

FY
FY
FY
FY

FY

FY

PTY
DO1
DO1
Do1
DOl
D01
Do1
Dol
DO1
D01
D01

D01

Dol

Do1

Do1
Dol
D01
DO1

Dol

DO1

COURTROOM.CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 23, 2024

ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M. |
BURKES /CHERRICKA/RAMON KIRKLAND

NAME
FORD/DOUGLAS/DEVIN SINGER MATTH
GORDON/STEFAN/ANTONIO NEIGHORHOOD

HARRIS/DOMONICA/TIEISA BAILEY DAPHN

HARRIS/ETHAN/ANDREW LE CHAMBERS
JOHNSON/ANTONIO/DAVON WHITE
MOORE/DARRELL/DESHAWN. GENAW HAYLEY
NAOPE/KAHLEN/JAVON CHURIKIAN
SMITH/JAMIL/WALTER PARKER
WILLIAMS/DWIGHT/LEROY DAKROUB
WILLIAMS/JAVON/KEITH LEMELIN

AT 8:35 A.M.

BELL/ARTHUR/CORNELIUS AL-AWAMLEH
BRANDON/DEMARQO/NYEME CHOATE
FRIERSON/FREDERICK/JOH BARRETT
ERISON/RANDY/MICHAEL SCHARG
MOORE/BRIAN/ANDREW ANDREWS
POWELL/KATELYN/ KHAN

RAMSEY/TERRENCE/MICHAE HOUSTON

AT 10:00 A.M.
MONTGOMERY / CHARMEL / JEANES

PROCEEDING
PROB
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
REVIEW

REVIEW

REVIEW
PROB CAUSE
PROE CAUSE
REVIEW

PROB CAUSE

DISCHARGE

CREATED 02/20/2024 AT 9:17 AM

CAUSE

PAGHE

CHARGE

CARRYING
CARRYING
CARRYING
CARR?ING
CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING
CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

1

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON
CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

GUN IMP POSS

WEAPONS/LICN



